TP1 & 7 & Bk
RN BB 4E[RIE, NOVOSTRICTIVER

AR

THHER, axi{EE, T/E=ER1£4500 mm

Start-Stop-, SSI-, DyMoS-# 1

e

A AR RS, AL B, I
B XL 4 S5 B, NOVOSTRICTIVE M & A

A i XA B )
TEHUBR Y, TERR RIALAR R div

JBET - Bk bkepEE O, TR ER 2800 X / B

EEZE g AN
DyMoS® 2 11, ¥R 4 g
LS, e alis 10 pm

TR TAERR K/, /PR R Rk 0.001 mm

I ZBUE, <15 ppm/K
i s PRSI PERE R 5
i HH P A K Ml
BithZ:4 IP67 / 1P68

TEL:400-900-8812 4RI : 17316386953 www.volfa.com

& 1 NOVOSTRICTIVE i
o AR B A e fivh 5 B i 44 0
2 JEUBE A e R T AE R S A0
715 I FH RS R JEE AT L
e R0

e Je i DN 42 0 1o A ) iR
KR ARk 77 X8, Ptk
e K2 TCHLBR B % -

T IR W75 BN e WE ] 2 i
Ba, iy SmEss.

ZREME MR E, H
o A S A w A

e i 2 A% L0 R R T 1
FAEmBI bR, MVE TR
FAm, EREDU ik R A

novotechnik

S JE B T 42 A e [
PBUbRES MR 2 5, 183%™ i )
WA 4500mm.

& & 2% R A St 2k ) ASIC
HLFHR, SR RR kR 4o %]
HES.

ik o 1 e R Bl /15
1155 17 W) 58 4 7% 22 4
P, WTRIEHE 3 AR, B
TGS mEE BT RN (24,
25 B¢ 26 fir) FRHh /15 1k ik
T Fax s FHE: AAh, B4R
A EL A A % i M IR Zh RE 1 v
P e 3 45 4T DyMoS® 11,
RA T W LB O A kB
OB 3. DyMoS® #: O T
SRR E S, BRI

Tk 5 S 5 R R RS .
Hoflo e 1 & WA SR B AR
Bkt
B
I BB, B Rk
- AT
BB P
SRR, BHREBAS
WA NOVOSTRICTIVE JF 4 fnk 2l 85 fo 4 T g S5 2
A 8 £HBS M12 x 1 Bt ds
8 £ IEC130-0 Bt S
6 £ IEC130-0 Hiiit I
8 itk 8x0.25mm” PUR/PVC Bl 48, 1K, 5Kk 10 %
TR Alf ASIC 1 et SMD

1555 bRl L B B R 2R Ao

LA B B RS

luck@jjx88.com



novotechnik

-INIT ] T
+INIT[ | _ 1

- Start/Stop T f |

+ Start/Stop| |
dt~s dt~s

37,5
O
@
B
©

50 0.2
65 05
38 I x|
© e
s 7 .
I Control unit Sensor
[ | b - -
| -CLK!/-INI |
2 —3
© N | I |
o +CLK [/+ INIT
®
5 | - Data / - Start/Stop
pid M16x0,75 _._<D:

M5x20 I_

DIN EN ISO 4762 =

Aupeorou
+ Data/ + Starﬂstopl
L— -
— =
< TﬁTr Z.TP1-P06 RS422
T
Els
|
I

\

© e
@ N
o B [P e (FLAFIFLA_____FIFIFL
| |
3" t23 48
= H + DyMoS GGG@ —_ @ -
© M12x1 1 2 3 24 (25)
AT 000 SN . .
O HHBYHE TSk BE-E Rk H Bk ke DyMoS®
45101, 102 475201, 203, 205 EEM 33-86, EEM 33-87 0 0 0
EH A1 e M +INIT + Clk + Clk
£ 2 KA g + Start/Stop + Data + Data 1
£ 3 piig) s - INIT - Clk - Clk
EH 4 FARE) W % % - Data 2
£ 5 23 TR - Start/Stop - Data - Data 1
i 6 5 pii g AL 5 AL 5 AL 5
7 kitn Wt +24 VDC +24 VDC +24 VDC
£ 8 [SRE) AR % % + Data 2
HHEOSTH ssl BE-1S 1Rk
45103 fz:3m| 0
EF 1 - Data - Start/Stop
£ 2 + Data + Start/Stop
£ 3 + Clk + INIT
4 - Clk - INIT
£ 5 +24 VDC +24 VDC
i 6 AL 5 L

TEL:400-900-8812 3ZBTL: 17316386953 www.volfa.com luck@;jx88.com



novotechnik

BESEX TP1-____-101-11_-___ TP1-____-101-2__-___ TP1-____-101-13_-___
TP1-____-101-12_-___
BE-ELLRkES R &iTHED DyMoS®#1
BB X4
TAERF (RS B) 0050 % 4500 0050 % 4500 0050 % 4500 mm
Hiuxof 2tk <+ 50 pm <+ 10 pm** (1000 mm) <+ 10 pm*™ (1000 mm)
< % 25 ym* (2500 mm) < + 25 ym* (2500 mm)
< % 40 pm** (4500 mm) < £ 40 pm** (4500 mm)
AT RARE +05 +05 +05 mm
LoHERs RS422 RS422 RS422
Jik Hukf ke
24, 25 8% 26 fir A8 [l B (T
Fig PRERE 2800 M/ s 18 5um 5pm
A i 52 <6 <6 <6 um
T B L I <4 <4 <4 um
TAEH R 24 (13 ... 34) 24 (13 ... 34) 24 (13 ... 34) VDC
TAER RS <10 <10 <10 % Vss
LRI FE <100 <100 <100 mA
S KA H R % 0.25... 1 16 16 kHz
1 R HL <15 (I’ 0.01 mm/K) <15 (4e/h 0.01 mm/K) <15 (4’ 0.01 mm/K) ppm/K
ERD 40 (KRA) 40 (KA ) 40 (KA) VDC
MR | R 1) R PR Up 10 Upnax Up 10 Unnax Up 10 Upnax VDC
55 54 th PR 7(KA) 7(KA) 7(KA) VDC
#u kP (500 VDO) >10 >10 >10 MQ
WS
R LI R DL
AhseRIE (R5FHA) R B+ 146 JRF B+ 146 R~ B+ 146 +2mm
NS
TARREE -40 ... +85 -40 ... +85 -40 ... +85 C
Tl TV Rl -40 ... +105 -40 ... +105 -40 ... +105 C
AR S 0..95(Fkikt) 0..95 (Fci&E) 0...95 (FEiblE) %R.H.
MTTF (DIN EN ISO 13849-1:2008 27 27 27 A
(IhkE:, fEk)
Hiohidibridk DIN IEC68T2-27 100 (11 ms) 100 (11 ms) 100 (11 ms) g
Yidrzh bRk DIN IEC68T2-6 20 (5 ... 2000 Hz, A e =0.75 mm) 20 (5 ... 2000 Hz, Ayax=0.75 mm) 20 (5 ... 2000 Hz, Ayax=0.75 mm) g
B 1% 4% DIN EN 60529 P67 iy S J IP67 i J IPB7 i S Jc
1P68 Ei i HL 4 IP68 B HiHL 4 1P68 EL Hi L4
EAEFX MR RS
i A R S5 I A dpe R AR 10 10 10 ms’
i A R0 5 R 0 de A3 el 200 200 200 ms?
H5 iy TR (LA ) *®
Frife TAR ARG (S B) 50, 75, 100, 125, 150, 175, 200, 225, 250, 275, 300, 325, 350, 375, 400, 425, 450, 475, 500, 550, 600, 650, 700, 750 mm
800, 850, 900, 950, 1000, 1100, 1200, 1300, 1400, 1500, 1600, 1700, 1800, 1900, 2000, 2250, 2500, 2750, 3000,
3250, 3500, 3750, 4000, 4250, 4500
Al A 8 T s )
i B CE-FRiE
ukE g bR RF w5 5% EN 55011, class B
P brife ESD EN 61000-4-2

iR EN 61000-4-3
Bi# EN 61000-4-4
RF Btk S4ik EN 61000-4-6

) BTSSR, PR 3O/ MR TR R
)R GOR PR N PR, S SERTFR AT RN,

TEL:400-900-8812 &FT:

17316386953 www.volfa.com

luck@jjx88.com



20
— ——- 50
. —
«Q —
© (75 —
(2]
Z-TP1-P06 EEM 33-84 EEM 33-85
1T AR A& 15 AR ML
101: "2 [E4hse
IS A i

%3

TEERETERE
FRER EE0mMm % 4500mm

0050% 05007 K A, LA257E K i34

BERO

1 by
2: B HATEN

Htt#rwtEsSED

12 BN/ (P) (M), Bkab iS40
2: AR /R BERE, Wb S0
3: 48f ML 4T, DyMoSfs 51

El& RITMHESEO 2 _

1: SSI 24 i

2: 88125 fir

7: SSI 26 fir (25 = TE; 26 = L)

BHEERESED 11_
4: AEALIE A B34

WS B B/ Bk BE R B RS SO 12
10 bife

48145 B 1TDyMoS® 5 5 M 13_

12 WAk 6 pum 1 T RERRES; (B 1 + % 1)

2: SRR 6 pm 1 HERIARED; (B0 1 + A0 2)

35 HER A 5 um i T RERIARRD; (B 1+ 3 E 1)
(B 2 + B 2) Witk

FLRTEN 2 _

1: 5Pk 5 pm i RE IR
2: 53 PR A 5 um WK EH
A3 1 um B D
5: 43 HER N 1 um RS

S ERE

101: 8 £HEC130-9 Bl 3k
102: 8 4FM 12x1 Bl #:%
103: 6 £HEC130-9M 4 3
201: NT brefEr4E 1 %k
203: NT frif g 3 %k
205: NT Friflr s 5

0500% 10007 KA,  LASOZEK i 4;

1000420007 K 4, PA100FEKEEHE: 200054500 KN, Lh2507E K i H4;

oAb i T i

TEL:400-900-8812 4BT: 17316386953 www.volfa.com

novotechnik

27

26

EEM 33-86 EEM 33-87

THEANBEE
R 746
4o 5% [ (5] S MR ET

wEHEHE (FRMTH)
Z-TP1-P06, 7™ % 5 : 005693
Z-TP1-PO7, ™ % 5 : 005694

SHER
Z-TP1-P08, 7 %% : 005695
42 B R L AR S

HERHG

8 %t IEC 130-9 i #2k EEM 33-84
6 £t IEC 130-9 H$iz3k EEM 33-82
8 £ IEC 130-9 2 #z:3k EEM 33-85
6 £ IEC 130-9 25423k EEM 33-94

8 x 0.25mm? PUR Bl e 48,
W 8 & M12x1 Bk,

2 kg EEM 33-86

5 k45 EEM 33-90

10 K HL45 EEM 33-92

8 x 0.25mm? PUR Bl e85,
W 8 & M12x1 sk,

2 kHidi EEM 33-87

5 k148 EEM 33-91

10 Kk HL45 EEM 33-93

SR Z-TP1-S01-_ _ _ _
(4 Z-TP1-P08 Tt & )

REERTEHR
Bt 10 K

e

Fofls

SSI W

WG BUDE . DL5 B
(5 WAL B HEATER 3] )

EERT
P G IFAT B R S AL e 2L 2 )
ML, T O DR il S gt

AR, BARITEM
4

luck@jjx88.com



TP1/TLMZ 5| fz 1k
JEsEfm X L BB AREIR/REIR

e %5
q 28
7 20
@
3
|
= 0
3 %>
1 3
0
3
Tt
i
55
y WEE s
q
2
725 21 +
(%
.
w0
3
o
18]
| i

@ HAEAL

M5x 10

£l

Z-TP1-PO8HHR

TEL:400-900-8812

M5 - DIN 934

"
018

DIN IS0 12240-4/ K.

B

_________ = T 7

s \/
\|/
\J

FrcT=

LTI LA 5t

Z-TP1-801-__ _

(ZER AL E)

g8 : 17316386953 www.volfa.com

novotechnik

Z-TP1-P06
=i
P4 005693
HFHZ2)10 %
TAEMEE: 0.5-3mm

Z-TP1-P07
B
=i dm S 005694
L) 40 58

I’ﬁleﬂEE 3-12mm

Z-TP1-P08
SR
FEimgnS: 005695
)30 7%

Z-TP1-S01- ___ _
Z-TP1-PO8 it Z-TLM-PO5 fi
LIty FPERT

H#) 150 38 / K

P

FRUERE (ZK) -

0075, 0100, 0125, 0150
0200, 0250, 0300, 0350
0400, 0450, 0500, 0600
0800, 1000, 1500, 2000

luck@jjx88.com





